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. MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 1983 

1983-84 GENERAL FUND CONTINUED 

402324 
402367 
‘402388 

Okla. Nat. Gas 
Jerry Moody 
D. iL. Myers 

1983- 84 T~CASH UNRESTRICTED 

400214 

400226 

400426 
400427 

400440 
400449 

4005E1 
400616 
400617 
4007C5 
400718 
4007&8& 
400783 
4007¢C8 
401016 
401017 
401018 
401023 
4010384 
401025 
4010¢7 
4011CQ 
4011C1 
401149 

401150 
401220 
401250 
401252 
401256 
401257 
4013132 
301351 
401354 
401356 
401357 
401358 
401360 
401426 
401428 
401446 
401449 
401450 
4014%1 - 
401473 
401486 
401487 
401488 
401492 
401517 
401518 
401519 
401538 
401539 
401533 
401575 
401619 
401623 
401652 
401676 
401678 
401713: 
401719 
401755 
401756 
401758 
401763 
461769 
401770 
401796 
401799 
401808 
401809 
401857 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 
Emergency. 
Emergency 
Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 
Emergency 

Goodyear Truck Tire Center 

Great Plains Industrial SupplyLock Washers 
C &'H Distributors: Inc. 
Southwest Wheel’ 
Midwestern Equip. ‘Co. 
Burris Equip. & Supply 
Rock Brothers Auto Glass 
J. C. Hamilton 
J. C. Hamilton 
W. W: Grainger's 
Kim's International 
Mevin C. Rice 

Terry Young 
Lewis Harris 
Okla. Truck Supply 
Exide Battery Sales 
Bill White Chevrolet 
Gates Hardware & Supply 
J. C. Hamilton Co. 
Drive Train Specialists 
Gates Hardware 
Burris Equip. & Supply 
Bill White Chevrolet 
Goodyear Truck Tire Centers 
Cummins Sales & Service 
American Material Handling 
Sun Refining & Marketing Co. 
Lawson Products Inc. 

Pruitt Tool Sales 
Sherwin Williams Auto. 
Fred Jones Ford 
Great Plains Industrial SupplyHex: Nuts 
Goodyear Truck Tire Center 
The Jimmie Jones Co. 
Tulsa Tractor Co. 

J. C. Hamilton Co. 
Sooner Supplies, Inc. 

U-Joint Specialists 
Apex Salvage. 
Goodyear Truck Tire Center 
Sun Refining & Marketing 
Sun Refining & Marketing | 
Fred Jones Ford 
Bill White Chevrolet 
Gate City Steel 
Prestco Inc. 
Burris Equip. & Supply 
Sooner Supplies Inc. 
Sherwin Williams Auto. 
A & M Lock & Key Supply 
W. W. Grainger 
Keystone Equip. Co. 
Exide Battery Sales 
J. C. Hamilton Co. 
Keystone Equip. Co. 
Drive Train Specialists Inc. 

Nu-Towel Co. 
Fred Jones Ford. 
All Seasons Rental & Supply 
Okla. Truck Supply Inc. 

J. C: Hamilton Co. 
Wayest Safety Inc. 
Okla. Truck Supply Inc. 
Weldon of Tulsa Inc. 
Drive Train Specialists’ Inc. 
Prestco, Inc. 
Parrish & Clarke 

Keystone Equip. Co. 
Great Plains Industrial SupplyWashers 

J. C. Hamilton o. 

Parrish & Clarke 

Goodyear Truck Tire Center 
B & M Oil Co. 

Sales 

Service 1,476.74 
Mileage 568.&7 
Mileage 606.CG 

Tires 1,862.62 

4.18 

Bolts 1,714.75 
Parts 480.96 
Filters 122.92 
Filters 35.52 
Cork Tape 9.50 

Parts 84.56 
Parts 264.37 
Parts 41.91 
Hose 20.65 
Travel Allow. 350.00 
Travel Allow. 350.00 
Travel Allow. 350. 00. 
Brake Knobs 9,21 
Batters 235.89 
Parts . 164.40 
Shop Hammer 11.00 
Brass 4.50 
Hardware 90.2 
Water Cooler 168.48 
‘Plug:& Filters 326.40 
Parts 766.65 
Parts & Labor 170.245 
Valve 58.96 
Drum Lift & Frt. 309.60 
Grease 900.00 
Hardware 105.42 
Drill .Set 16.95 
Thinner & Paint 65.48 
Parts 172.75 

10.56 
‘Tires & Tubes 8,289.00 

Cylinder 60.10 
Kit: 26.96 

Parts 79.32 
Welding Supplies 49.79 
PTO Kit 13.44 
Parts 389.06 
Dozer & Parts 1,241.66 
Diesel Fuel 1,494.48 
Gas 4,489.91 
‘Spark Plug Wires 45.70 
Radiator Hoses 39.51 
Steel 394.54 
Welding Rods 24,50 
Spark Plugs 14.88 
Cylinder Rental 21.00 
Lacquer 26.51 

_ Key. Machine & Stock 297.90 
Cabinet ; 106.2 
Parts 34;99 
Battery 82.90 
Parts 5.58 
Parts - 67.92 
Repairs 82.7 
Shop Towels 436.00 
Pulley & Frt. 22.80 
Weed Eaters. ' 610.00 
Ring Tool 13.96 
Parts 1.7 
Safety Vests 144,00 
Parts 128,12 
Bearing 16.92 
Parts 80.63° 
Welding Rods 24.35 
Manifold 254.7 

Parts 348.44 
17.72 

Parts 72.37 
Parts 4.29 
Service & Labor 123.50 
Brake Fluid 360.60 


